
  

TEMPOROMANDIBULAR DISORDERS  (TMD) 
 

2008 – GRADUATE COURSE DEN1017S 
 
The developmental and functional characteristics of the temporomandibular joint offer the 
clinical dental specialist many challenges. Its functional integrity is vulnerable to 
musculoskeletal disorders as well as occlusion-related disorders, which demand an in-depth 
integration of basic and clinical science skills both at the diagnostic and at the therapeutic 
level. This course reviews many facets of TMJ function and dysfunction. It is presented in 
seminar form with emphasis on literature reviews, case history presentations and 
participation by various dental and medical specialists. 
 
Tuesdays 11:00 to 13:00. room 360 
Course Coordinator:  Dr. Asbjorn Jokstad, 416 979-4930 ext. 4427 
 
DATE  TOPIC LECTURER  
 
Jan. 08 TMD as a disorder entity and epidemiology    Dr. Asbjorn Jokstad 
 
 Diagnostic interventions 
Jan. 15 Radiological diagnosis - possibilities and limitations Dr. Ernest Lam  
Jan. 22 Clinical and supplementary diagnostic tests,  Dr. Asbjorn Jokstad 

possibilities and limitations 
Jan. 29 Psychology and behavioral issues related to chronic pain Dr. Jon Hunter 

 
 Differential diagnosis and etiologies 
Feb. 05 Headaches, neurological disorders and orofacial pain Dr Allan Gordon 
 Orthodontic interventions as a causal factor Dr. Bruce Freeman 
Feb. 12 RESEARCH DAY  
Feb. 19 READING WEEK  
Feb. 26 Sleep bruxism and its clinical implications Dr. Gilles Lavigne 
Mar. 04 Disc displacements and traumatic disorders Dr. Michael Goldberg 
 Prosthodontic interventions as a causal factor Dr. Aaron Fenton 
 
 
 Interventions 
Mar. 11 Conservative interventions  Dr. Limor Avivi-Arber 
Mar. 18 Surgical interventions   Dr. Gerald Baker   
Mar. 25 Neural mechanisms related to TMD pain Dr. Barry Sessle 
 Pharmacotherapy interventions Prof. Helen Grad 
 
Apr. 01 PREPARATION WEEK  
 
Apr. 08 Final examination Dr. Asbjorn Jokstad 
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Faculty 
 
Dr. Limor Avivi-Arber 
Lecturer, Prosthodontics, Faculty of Dentistry, University of Toronto 
Limor.Avivi-Arber@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
 
Dr. Gerald Baker   
Assistant Professor, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery. Mount Sinai Hospital, Toronto 
gbaker@mtsinai.on.ca 
 
Dr. Aaron Fenton 
Professor, Prosthodontics, Faculty of Dentistry, University of Toronto 
A.Fenton@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
 
Dr. Bruce Freeman 
Certified Orthodontist, Wasser Pain Management Centre, Mount Sinai Hospital, Toronto 
bvf@on.aibn.com 
 
Dr. Michael Goldberg 
Certified Periodontist, Wasser Pain Management Centre, Mount Sinai Hospital, Toronto 
m.goldberg@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
 
Dr. Allan Gordon 
Director, Wasser Pain Management Centre, Mount Sinai Hospital, Toronto 
Allan.Gordon@utoronto.ca 
 
Helen Grad 
Assistant Professor, Pharmacy, Faculty of Dentistry, University of Toronto 
helen.grad@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
 
Dr. Jon Hunter 
Psychiatrist, Marvelle Koffler Breast Centre, Mount Sinai Hospital, Toronto 
jhunter@mtsinai.on.ca  
 
Dr. Ernest Lam 
Associate Professor, Oral Radiology, Faculty of Dentistry, University of Toronto 
ernest.lam@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
 
Dr. Asbjorn Jokstad 
Professor, Prosthodontics, Faculty of Dentistry, University of Toronto 
a.jokstad@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
 
Dr. Gilles Lavigne 
Professor, Sacré Coeur Hospital – sleep laboratory, Universite de Montreal, 
Gilles.lavigne@umontreal.ca 
 
Dr. Barry Sessle 
Professor, Oral Physiology, Faculty of Dentistry, University of Toronto 
Barry.sessle@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
 
 


